
DoDEA-Pacific 

SCHOOL YEAR 2010-2011 CALENDAR—Parents & Community  
Arnn Elementary School  

NEW Instructional Day for K-6 Students:  0815-1436 (Student Supervision 0800-0810) 
NEW Instructional Day for PSCD: 0815-1045 & 1130-1400 
NEW Instructional Day for Sure Start:  0815-1350 
NEW Extra-Curricular Club Meeting Times:  1445-1600 (USAG-J Activity Bus Leaves School Site @ 1600) 
NEW Half-Day Dismissal Time for CSI Staff Development Days:  1115 
 

 

                                     
FIRST SEMESTER

2010

 
Friday, 20 August    New Student Orientation @ 1500 

 
Friday, 27 August     2010/11 SY Class Lists Posted @ 1500 

Monday, 30 August    Begin 1st Quarter/1st Semester, Grades 1-6  
Students Dismissed @ 1115 
 K Orientation @ 0830 

PTO Welcome Back BBQ, 1130-1230 
 Open House for grades 1-6, 1230-1500 
 

30 & 31 August   PSCD Home Visits 
 
30 August – 3 September  Kindergarten Orientation & Home Visits 

Wednesday, 1 September   First Day of School for PSCD 
 
Monday, 6 September     Labor Day – Federal Holiday 

Tuesday, 7 September   First Day of School for Kindergarten, 0810-1436 
      Sure Start Family Orientation, 1300 
 

7 – 13 September   Sure Start Orientation & Home Visits 
 
13 & 14 September   PTO’s School Photos (All Students & Staff) 
      

Tuesday, 14 September   First Day of School for Sure Start, 0815-1350 
 
Friday, 24 September   Staff Development Day (Full Day) 
       DoDEA Required Trainings (1/2-day) 
       Continuous School Improvement (1/2-day) 
 
Friday, 1 October    Mid-Term of 1st Quarter 
 
Monday, 11 October   Federal Holiday/Columbus Day 
 
Thursday, 28 October   Staff Development Day (Full Day) 
 
Friday, 29 October    Kanto Plains’ Educators’ Day/No School for Students 



      
Thursday, 4 November   End of 1st Quarter  
 
Friday, 5 November    Teacher Workday/No School for Students 
 
Monday, 8 November   Begin Second Quarter 
 
Tuesday, 9 November   1st Quarter Conferences/Students Dismissed @ 1115 
 
Wednesday, 10 November   1st Quarter Student/Teacher/Parent Conferences 
      (No School for Students) 

 
Thursday, 11 November   Federal Holiday/Veterans’ Day 
 
Friday, 12 November   1st Quarter Student/Teacher/Parent Conferences 
      (No School for Students) 

 
 25 & 26 November   Thanksgiving Recess 
 
Friday, 10 December   Mid-Term of 2nd Quarter 
 
Wednesday, 15 December   DoDEA’s Accelerated Withdrawal Date for 1st Semester 

 
 20 December – 2 January  Winter Recess 
 
 
 2011 
 
Monday, 3 January    Instruction Resumes 
 
Friday, 14 January    Staff Development Day (Full Day) 
 
Monday, 17 January   Federal Holiday/Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
 
Thursday, 27 January   End of 2nd Quarter/End of 1st Semester 
 
Friday, 28 January    Teacher Workday/No School for Students 
 
 

Second Semester 
 

Monday, 31 January   Begin 3rd Quarter/Second Semester 
 
Friday, 4 February     2nd Quarter Conferences (Full Day) 
 
Friday, 18 February    Staff Development Day/Students Dismissed @ 1115 
 
Monday, 21 February   Federal Holiday/No School for Students 
 
Friday, 4 March    Mid-Term of 3rd Quarter 
 

14-18 March    Terra Nova Testing Week (Grades 3-6) 



 
Friday, 25 March    Staff Development Day (Full Day) 
 
Thursday, 7 April    End of 3rd Quarter 
 
Friday, 8 April    Teacher Workday 
 
 11-15 April    Spring Recess 
 
Monday, 18 April    School Resumes/Begin 4th Quarter 
 
 20-22 April    2011/2012 SY Re-Registration Dates @ Arnn ES 

 
Monday, 13 May    Mid-Term of 4th Quarter 
 
Friday, 20 May    Staff Development Day (Full Day) 
 
Monday, 30 May    Federal Holiday/Memorial Day 
 
Friday, 10 June    Last Day of Sure Start 
 
Thursday, 16 June    End of 4th Quarter/2nd Semester 
 
Friday, 17 June     Teacher Workday 

 
 
 
(As of 15 June 2010) 



 


